
e-mail: sew-europe@btconnect.com88 RICE LANE
LIVERPOOL    L9 1DD
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: 0151 525 0511 1

SEW-EUROPE LTD

NEWLONG NP-7A & YAOHAN N600A Parts Stock List Page:

Date: 06/05/2013
Time: 07:47:05

Product Category: 103 NEWLONG NP-7 & YAO HAN N600H

Product Code Product 
Description1/8S40003 KNIFE SCREW - NP-7A FOR 246061 & 246071 = YAO HAN 6001829

11/64N40201 NUT FOR 243061
11/64S40001 SCREW NP-7A & GK26 (GS55)
11/64S40002 COVER SCREW (S47)
11/64S40003 SCREW NP-7A & GK26 (GS55)
11/64S40005 SCREW FOR 245033 (NP7 NEEDLE BAR GUARD)
11/64S40009 SCREW FOR 242161
11/64S40049 SCREW FOR 246021
11/64S40089 LOOPER HOLDER SCREW (3-15)
11/64S40091 SCREW FOR MOTOR - NP-7A
11808 NEW LONG POWER CORD ALSO YAO HAN N600A = 6002001
13S5X10 SCREWS FOR NEW LONG MOTOR (NEW STYLE)
15/64S28004 SCREW FOR 241075
15/64S28028 SCREW FOR 245042 THREAD STAND NP-7A & N600A = 6001002
241024 HANDLE ONLY -  NEWLONG NP-7
241024AS HANDLE ASSEMBLY NP-7
241024BS NEWLONG HANDLE ASSEMBLY NEW STYLE
241073 MOTOR BRACKET 'B'
241075 MOTOR BRACKET FOR NP-7A NEW STYLE
241083 MOTOR DRIVE PULLEY (USES 2 X 11/64S40504) = 6002004
241092 DRIVE PULLEY NP-7 & GK26
241102 MAIN SHAFT NP-7A/GK26 (2-12)
241131 STOP COLLAR NP-7 & GK26
242011A CONN.ROD ASSY. NP-7 & N600A = 6001408
242041 SPRING PLATE = 6001418
242051A NEEDLE BAR LEVER ASSY NP-7A & N600A = 6001425
242071 NEEDLE BAR LEVER STUD = 6001424
242081 ADJ.STUD NP-7 & GK26
242101A NEEDLE BAR CONN.ASSY NP-7A & N600A = 6001428
242121A NEEDLEBAR NEWLONG NP7 = YAO HAN 6001431
242131 NEEDLE CLAMP NUT NP-7  YAOHAN N600 & GK26
242161 LIFTER LEVER NP-7 & N600A = 6001446
242172 PRESSER FOOT LIFTER BASE = 6001434
242181 PRESSER BAR CLAMP NP-7 & GK26
242191 PRESSER SPRING
242201 PRESSER BAR NP-7 & N600A = 6001437
242212 BUSH - N/BAR & F/BAR 3 USED = YAO HAN 6001221
242222 BUSH - FOOT BAR LOWER = 6001223
242231A PRESSER FOOT NEWLONG NP7 = YAO HAN 6001441
242271 COLLAR FOR NEWLONG NP-7A
243012 LOOPER DRIVE CAM NP-7A & N600A = 6001618
243032 LOOPER SHAFT NP-7A = 6001617
243041 ROLLER BEARING NP7 & N600A = 6001608
243061 ROLLER STUD SCREW NP-7 & N600A = 6001609
243071 LOOPER ARMSHAFT A NP-7 & N600A = 6001606
243081 LOOPER ARMSHAFT B NP-7 & N600A = 6001611
243092 LOOPER HOLDER NP-7 N600 & GK26 - 6001613
243102 LOOPER FOR NP-7A  N600 & REVO NP-7A  = 6001615       MEMO
243111 SPRING SUPPORTER BLOCK NP-7A = 6001601
243131 LOOPER ROCK SHAFT SPRING NP-7 = 6001605
244011A F/DOG CARRIER BLOCK NP-7 & N600A = 6001801
244081 SLIDE BLOCK ADJUSTER NP-7 = 6001810
244091 SLIDE BLOCK ADJ.STUD NP-7 & GK
244102 SLIDE BLOCK GUIDE STUD NEWLONG NP-7A
244111 FEED DOG NEWLONG NP7  & REVO NP-7A = YAO HAN 6001808
244122 NEEDLE PLATE NP-7A/GK26 (4-13) = YAO HAN 6001815
245014 TOP COVER NP-7A YAO HAN N600A & GK26-1 = 6001006
245022 COVER NP-7, YAO HAN N600A & GK26 = 6001022
245033 NEEDLE BAR COVER NP-7A, N600A  & GK26-1 = 6001017
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245042 THREAD STAND NP-7 YAO HAN N600A & GK26-1 = 6001001
245052 THREAD STAND ROD NP-7 & GK26
245081 TENSION POST NP-7A YAO HAN N600A & GK26-1 = 6001012
245081A TENSION ASSY. NP-7A N600 & GK26 = 6001011
245201 THREAD CLAMP NUT FOR NP-7A
245222 LOOPER COVER NP-7, N600A & GK26-1A = 6001020
245302 COVER NP-7 & GK26
245391 FEED DOG CARRIER OIL FELT NEWLONG NP-7A
245541 FELT NEWLONG NP-7A
245551 THREAD EYELET
245561 KNIFE COVER FOR NEW LONG NP-7A & N600A = 6001833
245571 GUARD FOR NP-7A - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
246011 KNIFE DRIVER EXTENSION NP-7 & N600A = 6001806
246021 KNIFE BRACKET NP-7 N600H  & GK26 = 6001823
246032 KNIFE SHAFT NP-7 YAO HAN N600A & GK26 = 6001824
246051 KNIFE SPRING NP-7A & YAO HAN N600A = 6001826
246061 MOVING KNIFE NP-7 = YAO HAN 6001828 LOC 652
246071 FIXED KNIFE NP-7 = YAO HAN 6001830 LOC 652
246081 KNIFE DRIVER BALL NP-7A = 6001817
254271 SEE A947 HANGING HOOK (For NP-7A)
254451 OIL FELT FOR NP-7A
3/16S32 SCREW FOR NP-7A & GK26 (4-11)        3/16S32031 PART No
3/16S32031 SCREW FOR 246011 NEWLONG NP-7A
3/16S32034 FEED DOG SCREW NP-7A
3/8N24201 SLIDE ADJUSTER LOCK NUT NP-7A
4-17  X-REF    FEED SUPPORT STUD NP-7A/GK26
6001001 SEE 245042 THREAD STAND NP-7A & YAO HAN N600A
6001002 SEE 15/64S28082 THREAD STAND SCREW
6001006 SEE245014 TOP COVER NP-7A & N600H
6001007 SEE 9/64S40043 NEEDLE PLATE SCREW NP-7A & N600
6001011 SEE 245081A TENSION ASSY. NP-7A & N600
6001012 SEE245081 TENSION POST NP-7A & YAO HAN N600
6001017 SEE 245033 NEEDLE BAR COVER NP-7A & N600A
6001019  SEE 9/64S40065 COVER SCREW NP-7A & N600A
6001022 SEE 245022 COVER FOR NP-7A & N600H
6001206 SEE C02001 SWITCH NP-7A & N600A
6001208N  SEE D03003 OIL PUMP NP-7A & N600A
6001221  SEE 242212 BUSH NP-7A & N600H
6001223 SEE 242222 LOWER BUSH
6001408 SEE 242011A CONN.ROD ASSEMBLY
6001414 SEE 6A04001 ROD END BEARING
6001418 SEE 242041 SPRING PLATE NP-7A & YAOHAN N600H
6001424 SEE 242071 NEEDLE BAR LEVER STUD
6001425 SEE 242051A NEEDLE BAR LINK ASSY NP-7A & N600A
6001431 SEE 242121A NEEDLE BAR NP-7A & N600
6001433 SEE DNx1 NEEDLE
6001437 SEE 242201 PRESSER BAR
6001441 SEE 242231A PRESSER FOOT NP-7A & N600
6001446 SEE 242161 LIFTING LEVER NP-7A & N600A
6001601 SEE 243111 SPRING SUPPORTER BLOCK
6001605 SEE 243131 LOOPER ROCK SHAFT SPRING
6001606 SEE 243071 LOOPER ARM SHAFT
6001608 SEE 243041 ROLLER
6001609 SEE 243061 ROLLER STUD
6001611 SEE243081 NP-7A & N600A
6001615 SEE 243102 LOOPER NP-7A & N600
6001617 SEE 243032 LOOPER ROCK SHAFT
6001618 SEE 243012 LOOPER DRIVE CAM
6001801 SEE 244011A FEED DOG CARRIER NP-7A & N600A
6001806 SEE 246011 KNIFE EXTENSION NP-7A & N600A
6001808 SEE 244111 FEED DOG NP-7A & N600
6001810 SEE 244081 SLIDE BLOCK ADJUSTER
6001815 SEE 244122 NEEDLE PLATE NP-7A & N600
6001817 SEE 246081 KNIFE DRIVING BALL
6001824 SEE 246032 KNIFE SHAFT NP-7A & N600H
6001826 SEE246051 KNIFE SPRING NP-7A & N600A
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6001828 SEE 246061 MOVING KNIFE NP-7A & N600
6001829 SEE 1/8S40003 KNIFE SCREW NP-7A & N600
6001830 SEE 246071 FIXED KNIFE  NP-7A & N600
6001833 SEE245561 COVER FOR NP-7A & N600H
6002001 SEE 11808 NP-7A & N600A POWER CORD
6002003  SEE F01001 DRIVE BELT NP-7A & N600A  160XL
6002004 SEE 241083 DRIVE PULLEY
6A04001 ROD END NEW LONG NP-7A & N600A = 6001414
80676A TENSION DISC NEWLONG DS-9C
8EU2-6X60F OIL PIPE WITH FELT
8EU2-6X90F OIL PIPE WITH FELT
9/64S40001 LOOPER CLAMP SCREW FOR NEWLONG NP-7A
9/64S40043 THROAT PLATE SCREWS NP-7A = YAO HAN 6001007
9/64S40065 NEEDLE BAR & LOOPER COVER SCREW NP7A & N600A = 6001019
A04001 SEE 6A04001 ROD END BEARING FOR NP-7A
C01022 C01022 NEWLONG (GENUINE) MOTOR NEW STYLE 240v
C01023 C01023 NEWLONG (GENUINE) MOTOR 240VOLT
C01028 see C01029 MOTOR
C01029 MOTOR-NEWLONG NP-7 220/240v  OLD STYLE
C01029N NEWLONG NP-7A 220-240V NEW STYLE GENERIC = C01022
C01030 MOTOR NP-7/GK26 110v
C01036 UNIVERSAL MOTOR 230v NP-7A - MEMO
C02001 SWITCH NEWLONG NP-7 & N600A = 6001206
C05008 TERMINAL BLOCK
C07004 CAP FOR BRUSHES NEWLONG NP-7A MOTOR
C08004 CARBON BRUSH OLD STYLE NP-7A MOTOR
C08008 CARBON BRUSH NEW STYLE NP-7A MOTOR
D03003 OIL PUMP ASSY NP7, N600A & GK26-1A = 6001208N
DNX1 NEEDLE B01002 6001433 NP-7 YAO HAN N600 & LM26-1A
F01001 DRIVE BELT NP-7 & YAO HAN N600A SIZE 160 XL = 6002003
N600H YAOHAN PORTABLE BAGSTITCHER-240v
NP-7A NEWLONG NP-7A Serial No


